WET HIRE

Minimum Hire 4 Hours (3 hours work + 1 hour travel)

Mini Combo

(requires only 1m wide
access for excavator and
skid steer)

5.5t Excavator Combo

Available Add-Ons

8m or 10m Low Sided
Tipper Truck

Includes:
8m Tipper Truck

Caterpillar 1.8t Excavator

150mm & 300mm Flat Bar Trenching Bucket

450mm GP Bucket
1000mm Batter Bucket

Toyota Huski Wheeled Skid Steer
1000mm 4-in-1 Bucket
1200mm x 1000mm Spreader Bar

Includes:
10m Tipper Truck

Caterpillar 5.5t Excavator
300mm Trenching Bucket
450mm GP Bucket
1200mm Tilt Bucket

Ripper/Sleeper Grab/Rake/Sieve
Hydraulic Rock Breaker

Auger | 300mm, 450mm, 600mm
Travel fee - >30km from Brisbane CBD

Single Hire

Supply of Materials

Dumping Fees

Exc GST/hr In
$140.00

$150.00

$25.00
$45.00
$35.00

TBA

$130.00

TBA
TBA

c GST/hr
$154.00

$165.00

$27.50
$49.50
$38.50

TBA

$143.00

TBA
TBA

JCN Earthmoving | info@jcnearthmoving.com.au | 07 3348 2148

33 Canberra

Valid from 5 January 2026 . All prices are subject to change.
Terms and conditions apply. See website for full details.
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