

PRICE GUIDE



WET HIRE

Minimum Hire 4 Hours (3 hours work + 1 hour travel)

		Exc GST/hr	Inc GST/hr
Mini Combo	Includes:	\$140.00	\$154.00
<i>(requires only 1m wide access for excavator and skid steer)</i>	8m Tipper Truck		
	Caterpillar 1.8t Excavator		
	150mm & 300mm Flat Bar Trenching Bucket		
	450mm GP Bucket		
	1000mm Batter Bucket		
	Toyota Huski Wheeled Skid Steer		
	1000mm 4-in-1 Bucket		
	1200mm x 1000mm Spreader Bar		
5.5t Excavator Combo	Includes:	\$150.00	\$165.00
	10m Tipper Truck		
	Caterpillar 5.5t Excavator		
	300mm Trenching Bucket		
	450mm GP Bucket		
	1200mm Tilt Bucket		
Available Add-Ons	Ripper/Sleeper Grab/Rake/Sieve	\$25.00	\$27.50
	Hydraulic Rock Breaker	\$45.00	\$49.50
	Auger 300mm, 450mm, 600mm	\$35.00	\$38.50
	Travel fee - >30km from Brisbane CBD	TBA	TBA
8m or 10m Low Sided Tipper Truck	Single Hire	\$130.00	\$143.00
	Supply of Materials	TBA	TBA
	Dumping Fees	TBA	TBA

JCN Earthmoving | info@jcnearthmoving.com.au | 07 3348 2148

33 Canberra Street, HEMMANT 4174



Valid from 5 January 2026 . All prices are subject to change.
Terms and conditions apply. See website for full details.